Exercise 7

The Integumentary System


Functions:



1.



2.



3.



4.



5.



6.



7.



8.



9.


Basic Structure of the Skin



2 Regions:




Epidermis




Dermis


Epidermis



Cells of the Epidermis




1. Keratinocytes

2. Melanocytes




3.  Langerhans’ Cells




4.  Merkel Cells



Layers of the Epidermis




Stratum Basale




Stratum Spinosum




Stratum Granulosum




Stratum Lucidum




Stratum Corneum


Dermis



Papillary Layer



Reticular Layer



Other Info



Bedsores (decubitus ulcers)


Skin Color



Diagnostic Tool



Jaundice



Addison’s Disease

Accessory Organs


Nails



Body


Free Edge



Root



Nail Folds



Eponychium



Nail Bed



Nail Matrix



Lunula


Hairs and Associated Structures



Hair



Follicle



Arrector Pili Muscle


Cutaneous Glands



Sebaceous Glands



Sweat Glands




Eccrine Glands




Apocrine Glands

